Eurandom

Workshop Centre in the area of Stochastics

Wednesday June 8

10.00 -
10.20 -
10.30 -
11.15 -

11.45 -
12.30 -
13.30 -

14.15 -
15.00 -
15.30 -
16.15 -
16.20 -

10.20
10.30
11.15
11.45

12.30
13.30
14.15

15.00
15.30
16.15
16.20
18.00

Welcome with coffee/tea
Opening

Gideon Weiss

Break

Antonis Economou
Lunch
Bernardo D’Auria

Stella Kapodistria
Break

Vidyadhar Kulkarni
Closing

Drinks and snacks

Design for parallel skill based service systems

The impact of information on strategic customer
behavior in queueing systems

Workload analysis of adaptive-service systems:
a matrix geometric approach
Integrated learning and decision making

Optimal Vaccination Rollout Policies



