Eurandom

Workshop Centre in the area of Stochastics



Wednesday June 8

10.00 - 10.20	Welcome with coffee/tea	
10.20 - 10.30	Opening	
10.30 - 11.15	Gideon Weiss	Design for parallel skill based service systems
11.15 - 11.45	Break	
11.45 - 12.30	Antonis Economou	The impact of information on strategic customer behavior in queueing systems
12.30 - 13.30	Lunch	
13.30 - 14.15	Bernardo D'Auria	Workload analysis of adaptive-service systems: a matrix geometric approach
14.15 - 15.00	Stella Kapodistria	Integrated learning and decision making
15.00 - 15.30	Break	
15.30 - 16.15	Vidyadhar Kulkarni	Optimal Vaccination Rollout Policies
16.15 - 16.20	Closing	
16.20 - 18.00	Drinks and snacks	